
LOT 7 BLOCK 1 GOLF MANOR S/D.

WD 1382-39, CT 1457-1714, WD 146

CREEL CYNTHIA LYNN
223 SE DUSTIN TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06755-000
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176,178

1468/2677 6/01/2022 WD Q I 01 182,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRITON INVESTMENT GRO

CREEL CYNTHIA LYNN

1457/1714 1/12/2022 CT U I 18 76,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

TRITON INVESTMENT G
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223 SE DUSTIN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,256 116.5000 130.48 163,883 1962 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1125

BAS 1,125 100 1,125 139,451

FCP 288 25 72 8,925

FOP 90 30 27 3,347

UST 72 45 32 3,966

1,575 1,256 155,689

BAS= W45 UST= W12 S6 E12 N6$S6 FCP= W12 S24 E12 N24$ S19 FOP=
S5 E18 N5 W18$ E45 N25$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

350

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 80.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


